Building Sketch

Barrower

Garrett & Kim Vera

Property Address 340 Country Crosing Cir

Ci Magnolia

County Montgomery

State TX

Zip Code 77354

Lender/Client

Integrity Appraisal Management, LLC
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Area Calculations Summary

19'

Living Area
First Floor

Total Living Area (Rounded):
Non-living Area

Concrete Patio

Open Porch

2 Car Attached

1764.25 5q ft

1764 Sq ft
210.255q ft
104.55q ft

420 Sq ft

Calculation Details

19 x 15.5
40 x 27.5
25.5x 14.5

14.5 x 14.5
19x 5.5

20x 21

294.5
1100
369.75
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= 21025

= 104.5
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